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Emilia-Romagna

MOTO CLUB

UN PO ALLUCCINATI
PIACENZA CAVACIUTI
ESTENSE

CITTA' DI CESENA
ADRIATICO

CITTA' DI RICCIONE
PEPPONE E DON CAMILLO
| LEONI-COTIGNOLA

LA TORRE BAGNACAVALLO
BORETTO

PAOLO TORDI
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Boretto

02/0/2017

50.000
15.000
20.000

20.000
30.000

15.000

Adriatico
25/04/2017

35.000
30.000
45.000

15.000
25.000

20.000

Peppone e
Don Camillo

11/06/2017

40.000
30.000
20.000

20.000

15.000

Citta di
Riccione

24/09/2017

25.000
30.000

25.000
15.000

Paolo Tordi

22/10/2017

40.000
50.000
40.000
90.000

15.000

TOTALE

190.000
155.000
125.000
90.000
60.000
40.000
35.000
30.000
20.000
15.000
15.000



